



Linzerauge mit Mandeln

Zutaten:

Weizenmehl, Salz, Margarine, Zucker, Mandeln, **Eier**,
Ribiselmarmalade

Gewicht:

80g

Allergene:

Glutenhaltiges Getreide & Erzeugnisse,
Ei & Eierzeugnisse

